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Threading | Cutting taps | Helicoil EG-M
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HSSE spiral-fluted cutting tap for blind holes

CrN coating

Developed for rigid tapping on CNC machines, for thread insert

For general steels, stainless steels and aluminium 
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CC-HL-SFT

EG
M HSSE CrN 45˚

ISO 2
6H C/2,5

M ◉ N ◉P ○P ◉○P ◉○P ◉○

15-25 15-25 10-25 10-25 6-10 15-35 m/min

C <0,2% 0,25<C<0,4 C>0.45% SCM INOX Al

DIN 376DIN 371

EDP M P cutter Ø drill hole L l l1 d a Z Type DIN Price

48044138 3 0,5 3,650 3,2 56 4,5 15 4 3 3 1 DIN371
48044144 4 0,7 4,909 4,2 70 6,6 20 6 4,9 3 1 DIN371
48044149 5 0,8 6,039 5,2 80 7,2 25 6 4,9 3 1 DIN371
48044155 6 1 7,299 6,3 90 9 35 8 6,2 3 2 DIN371
48044161 8 1,25 9,624 8,4 100 12 39 10 8 3 2 DIN371
48044169 10 1,5 11,949 10,4 110 14 46 12 9 4 2 DIN371
48044179 12 1,75 14,273 12,5 110 16 - 11 9 4 3 DIN376
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Type 3

Type 2
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Threading | Cutting taps | Helicoil EG-MJ
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EDP MJ P cutter Ø drill hole L l d a Z DIN Price

48008125 2 0,4 2,520 2,1 50 9 2,8 2,1 2 DIN371
48008133 2,5 0,45 3,085 2,6 56 11 3,5 2,7 3 DIN371
48008138 3 0,5 3,650 3,2 56 13 4 3 3 DIN371
48008144 4 0,7 4,909 4,2 70 17 6 4,9 3 DIN371
48008149 5 0,8 6,039 5,2 80 21 6 4,9 3 DIN371
48008155 6 1 7,299 6,3 90 25 8 6,2 3 DIN371
48008161 8 1,25 9,624 8,4 100 33 10 8 3 DIN371
48008169 10 1,5 11,949 10,4 110 41 12 9 3 DIN371

EG
MJ PM ISO 1

4H B/5

2-4 m/min

S ◉
Ni

Powder metal spiral-point cutting tap for through holes

Bright finish

For thread insert

For Nickel-based alloys including Inconel 718
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DIN 371



Threading | Cutting taps | Helicoil EG-MJ
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EDP MJ P cutter Ø drill hole L l1 d a Z Type DIN Price

48006125 2 0,4 2,520 2,1 50 9 2,8 2,1 2 1 DIN371
48006133 2,5 0,45 3,085 2,6 56 18 3,5 2,7 3 2 DIN371
48006138 3 0,5 3,650 3,2 56 20 4 3 3 2 DIN371
48006144 4 0,7 4,909 4,2 70 25 6 4,9 3 2 DIN371
48006149 5 0,8 6,039 5,2 80 30 6 4,9 3 2 DIN371
48006155 6 1 7,299 6,3 90 35 8 6,2 3 2 DIN371
48006161 8 1,25 9,624 8,4 100 39 10 8 3 2 DIN371
48006169 10 1,5 11,949 10,4 110 46 12 9 3 2 DIN371

EG
MJ PM OX

ISO 1
4H B/5

K ○P ◉○

8-13 10-15 4-6 2-4 6-10 6-10 m/min

S ○ S ○ H ◉ H ◉
C>0.45% GGG Ti Ni 25-35 HRC 35-45 HRC

Powder metal spiral-point cutting tap for through holes

Steam oxide treatment

For thread insert

For hardened steels up to 45 HRC
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Type 1

Type 2
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Threading | Cutting taps | Helicoil EG-MJ
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E-HL-SFT

EDP MJ P cutter Ø drill hole L l d a Z DIN Price

48007125 2 0,4 2,520 2,1 50 9 2,8 2,1 2 DIN371
48007133 2,5 0,45 3,085 2,6 56 11 3,5 2,7 3 DIN371
48007138 3 0,5 3,650 3,2 56 13 4 3 3 DIN371
48007144 4 0,7 4,909 4,2 70 17 6 4,9 3 DIN371
48007149 5 0,8 6,039 5,2 80 21 6 4,9 3 DIN371
48007155 6 1 7,299 6,3 90 25 8 6,2 3 DIN371
48007161 8 1,25 9,624 8,4 100 33 10 8 3 DIN371
48007169 10 1,5 11,949 10,4 110 41 12 9 3 DIN371

EG
MJ PM 10˚

ISO 1
4H C/2,5

1-3 m/min

S ◉
Ni

Powder metal low spiral-fluted cutting tap for blind holes

Bright finish

For thread insert

For Nickel-based alloys including Inconel 718
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Threading | Cutting taps | Helicoil EG-MJ
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Powder metal low spiral-fluted cutting tap for blind holes

Steam oxide treatment

For thread insert

For hardened steels up to 45 HRC

H-HL-SFT

EDP MJ P cutter Ø drill hole L l1 d a Z Type DIN Price

48005125 2 0,4 2,520 2,1 50 9 2,8 2,1 2 1 DIN371
48005133 2,5 0,45 3,085 2,6 56 18 3,5 2,7 3 2 DIN371
48005138 3 0,5 3,650 3,2 56 20 4 3 3 2 DIN371
48005144 4 0,7 4,909 4,2 70 25 6 4,9 3 2 DIN371
48005149 5 0,8 6,039 5,2 80 30 6 4,9 3 2 DIN371
48005155 6 1 7,299 6,3 90 35 8 6,2 3 2 DIN371
48005161 8 1,25 9,624 8,4 100 39 10 8 3 2 DIN371
48005169 10 1,5 11,949 10,4 110 46 12 9 3 2 DIN371

DIN 371

K ○P ○P ◉○

7-12 7-12 7-12 3-5 1-3 4-8 4-8 m/min

S ○ S ○ H ◉ H ◉
C>0.45% SCM GGG Ti Ni 25-35 HRC 35-45 HRC

EG
MJ

ISO 1
4H15˚OX C/3

PM

Type 1

Type 2
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Threading | Cutting taps | Helicoil EG-UNJC
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EDP UNJC P cutter Ø drill hole L l d a Z DIN Price

48016457 4 40 3,670 3 56 14 4 3 3 DIN2184-1
48016461 6 32 4,536 3,7 63 18 4,5 3,4 3 DIN2184-1
48016464 8 32 5,197 4,4 70 20 6 4,9 3 DIN2184-1
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Powder metal spiral-point cutting tap for through holes

Bright finish

For thread insert

For Nickel-based alloys including Inconel 718

E-HL-POT

EG
UNJC PM

B/5
ANSI

3B

2-4 m/min

S ◉
Ni

DIN 2184-1
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Threading | Cutting taps | Helicoil EG-UNJC
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Powder metal spiral-point cutting tap for through holes

Steam oxide treatment

For thread insert

For hardened steels up to 45 HRC

EDP UNJC P cutter Ø drill hole L l1 d a Z DIN Price

48018457 4 40 3,670 3 56 20 4 3 3 DIN2184-1
48018461 6 32 4,536 3,7 63 21 4,5 3,4 3 DIN2184-1
48018464 8 32 5,197 4,4 70 25 6 4,9 3 DIN2184-1
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H-HL-POT

EG
UNJC PM OX

ANSI
3B B/5

K ○P ◉○

8-13 10-15 4-6 2-4 6-10 6-10 m/min

S ○ S ○ H ◉ H ◉
C>0.45% GGG Ti Ni 25-35 HRC 35-45 HRC

DIN 2184-1
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Threading | Cutting taps | Helicoil EG-UNJC
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Powder metal low spiral-fluted cutting tap for blind holes

Bright finish

For thread insert

For Nickel-based alloys including Inconel 718
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E-HL-SFT

EG
UNJC PM 10˚

ANSI
3B C/2,5

1-3 m/min

S ◉
Ni

DIN 2184-1

EDP UNJC P cutter Ø drill hole L l d a Z DIN Price

48015457 4 40 3,670 3 56 13 4 3 3 DIN2184-1
48015461 6 32 4,536 3,7 63 18 4,5 3,4 3 DIN2184-1
48015464 8 32 5,197 4,4 70 20 6 4,9 3 DIN2184-1
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Threading | Cutting taps | Helicoil EG-UNJC
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EDP UNJC P cutter Ø drill hole L l d a Z DIN Price

48017457 4 40 3,670 3 56 20 4 3 2 DIN2184-1
48017461 6 32 4,536 3,7 63 21 4,5 3,4 3 DIN2184-1
48017464 8 32 5,197 4,4 70 25 6 4,9 3 DIN2184-1
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Powder metal low spiral-fluted cutting tap for blind holes

Steam oxide treatment

For thread insert

For hardened steels up to 45 HRC

H-HL-SFT
Threading | Cutting taps | Helicoil EG-UNJC

DIN 2184-1

K ○P ○P ◉○

7-12 7-12 7-12 3-5 1-3 4-8 4-8 m/min

S ○ S ○ H ◉ H ◉
C>0.45% SCM GGG Ti Ni 25-35 HRC 35-45 HRC

EG
UNJC

ANSI
3B15˚OX C/3

PM
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Threading | Cutting taps | Helicoil EG-UNJF
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Type 2
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Powder metal spiral-point cutting tap for through holes

Bright finish

For thread insert

For Nickel-based alloys including Inconel 718

E-HL-POT

EG
UNJF PM

B/5
ANSI

3B

2-4 m/min

S ◉
Ni

DIN 2184-1

EDP UNJF P cutter Ø drill hole L l d a Z Type DIN Price

48016467 10 32 5,857 5,1 80 23 7 5,5 3 1 DIN2184-1
48016472 1/4 28 7,528 6,6 90 29 8 6,2 3 1 DIN2184-1
48016476 5/16 24 9,312 8,3 90 35 10 8 3 1 DIN2184-1
48016481 3/8 24 10,900 9,8 100 41 12 9 3 1 DIN2184-1
48016486 7/16 20 12,762 11,5 100 22 10 8 3 2 DIN2184-1
48016491 1/2 20 14,350 13,1 100 22 12 9 3 2 DIN2184-1
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Threading | Cutting taps | Helicoil EG-UNJF
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Type 1

Type 2

EDP UNJF P cutter Ø drill hole L l l1 d a Z Type DIN Price

48018467 10 32 5,857 5,1 80 - 30 7 5,5 3 1 DIN2184-1
48018472 1/4 28 7,528 6,6 90 - 35 8 6,2 3 1 DIN2184-1
48018476 5/16 24 9,312 8,3 90 - 35 9 7 3 1 DIN2184-1
48018481 3/8 24 10,900 9,8 100 - 39 11 9 3 1 DIN2184-1
48018486 7/16 20 12,762 11,5 100 22 - 9 7 3 2 DIN2184-1
48018491 1/2 20 14,350 13,1 100 22 - 11 9 3 2 DIN2184-1

Powder metal spiral-point cutting tap for through holes

Steam oxide treatment

For thread insert

For hardened steels up to 45 HRC
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EG
UNJF PM OX

ANSI
3B B/5

K ○P ◉○

8-13 10-15 4-6 2-4 6-10 6-10 m/min

S ○ S ○ H ◉ H ◉
C>0.45% GGG Ti Ni 25-35 HRC 35-45 HRC

DIN 2184-1
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Threading | Cutting taps | Helicoil EG-UNJF
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EDP UNJF P cutter Ø drill hole L l d a Z DIN Price

48033467 10 32 5,857 5,1 80 25,4 7 5,5 3 DIN2184-1
48033472 1/4 28 7,528 6,6 90 11 8 6,2 3 DIN2184-1
48033476 5/16 24 9,312 8,3 90 12 9 7 3 DIN2184-1
48033481 3/8 24 10,900 9,8 100 14 11 9 3 DIN2184-1
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HSSE spiral-fluted cutting tap for blind holes

CrN coating

Developed for rigid tapping on CNC machines, for thread insert

For general steels, stainless steels and aluminium 

CC-HL-SFT

EG
UNJF HSSE CrN 45˚

ANSI
3B C/2,5

M ◉ N ◉P ○P ◉○P ◉○P ◉○

15-25 15-25 10-25 10-25 6-10 15-35 m/min

C <0,2% 0,25<C<0,4 C>0.45% SCM INOX Al

DIN 2184-1
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Threading | Cutting taps | Helicoil EG-UNJF
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Type 1

Type 2

EDP UNJF P cutter Ø drill hole L l d a Z Type DIN Price

48015467 10 32 5,857 5,1 80 21 7 5,5 3 1 DIN2184-1
48015472 1/4 28 7,528 6,6 90 27 8 6,2 3 1 DIN2184-1
48015476 5/16 24 9,312 8,3 90 33 10 8 3 1 DIN2184-1
48015481 3/8 24 10,900 9,8 100 38 12 9 3 1 DIN2184-1
48015486 7/16 20 12,762 11,5 100 15 10 8 3 2 DIN2184-1
48015491 1/2 20 14,350 13,1 100 16 12 9 3 2 DIN2184-1
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Powder metal low spiral-fluted cutting tap for blind holes

Bright finish

For thread insert

For Nickel-based alloys including Inconel 718

E-HL-SFT

EG
UNJF PM 10˚

ANSI
3B C/2,5

1-3 m/min

S ◉
Ni

DIN 2184-1



15

Threading | Cutting taps | Helicoil EG-UNJF
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H-HL-SFT

EDP UNJF P cutter Ø drill hole L l l1 d a Z Type DIN Price

48017467    10 32 5,857 5,1 80 - 30 7 5,5 3 1 DIN2184-1
48017472 1/4 28 7,528 6,6 90 - 35 8 6,2 3 1 DIN2184-1
48017476 5/16 24 9,312 8,3 90 - 35 9 7 3 1 DIN2184-1
48017481 3/8 24 10,900 9,8 100 - 39 11 9 3 1 DIN2184-1
48017486 7/16 20 12,762 11,5 100 15 - 9 7 3 2 DIN2184-1
48017491 1/2 20 14,350 13,1 100 16 - 11 9 3 2 DIN2184-1
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Powder metal low spiral-fluted cutting tap for blind holes

Steam oxide treatment

For thread insert

For hardened steels up to 45 HRC

Type 1

Type 2

L
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DIN 2184-1

K ○P ○P ◉○

7-12 7-12 7-12 3-5 1-3 4-8 4-8 m/min

S ○ S ○ H ◉ H ◉
C>0.45% SCM GGG Ti Ni 25-35 HRC 35-45 HRC

EG
UNJF

ANSI
3B15˚OX C/2,5

PM
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